

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P. No.8511 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.07.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> No representation on behalf of petitioner. List on 15-07-2026 under the caption “For Dismissal.” Registry is directed to print the name of Mr. Pasham Mohith, learned Standing Counsel for Warangal Municipality, for respondents. SCR,J nit	

--	--	--	--